

BID TABULATION
PARC DU LANGLADE PUMP STATION
CITY OF NORTHWOOD, OH, WOOD COUNTY, OHIO
October 2, 2015

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Hanks Plumbing & Heating Co.		B. Hill'z Excavating, Inc.		G6 Infrastructure LLC		Vernon Nagel, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	ROADWAY & PAVEMENT										
201	Clear and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,118.00	\$8,118.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
202	Abandoning Pump Station, As Per Plan	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,030.00	\$8,060.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
202	Catch Basin Removed	2	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
202	6" to 18" Storm Sewer Removed	50	FT	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
207	Filter Fabric Fence	100	FT	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
659	Seeding and Mulching	3,000	SQ. YD.	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.80	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.65	\$1,950.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-Way	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	DRAINAGE										
601	Rock Channel Protection, Type C	80	CU. YD.	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
SS811	24" Conduit, Type C	47	FT	\$68.00	\$3,196.00	\$106.00	\$4,982.00	\$180.00	\$8,460.00	\$125.00	\$5,875.00
SS811	2" Conduit, SCH. 40 PVC	200	FT	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
SS811	8" Forcemain	34	FT	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$72.00	\$2,448.00	\$225.00	\$7,650.00	\$125.00	\$4,250.00
SS811	ODOT 2- 4 Catch Basin, As Per Plan	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SPEC	Pump Station, As Per Plan	1	LUMP	\$160,426.00	\$160,426.00	\$155,784.00	\$155,784.00	\$172,500.00	\$172,500.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
	TOTAL				\$190,962.00		\$195,692.00		\$215,710.00		\$219,575.00